
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

3/1(土) 晴れ時々曇り 11.8 6.4 2,051.3 90,257 90,257 57,338 157.4

3/2(日) 曇り時々晴れ 11.1 1.9 1,274.6 56,082 146,340 114,676 127.6

3/3(月) 曇り 2.5 0.0 989.0 43,516 189,856 172,014 110.4

3/4(火) 曇り 5.1 3.8 1,865.3 82,073 271,929 229,352 118.6

3/5(水) 曇り時々雨 5.3 0.0 286.9 12,624 284,552 286,690 99.3

3/6(木) 晴れ一時雨 8.2 1.5 1,752.0 77,088 361,640 344,028 105.1

3/7(金) 曇り時々晴れ 3.8 3.1 1,539.1 67,720 429,361 401,366 107.0

3/8(土) 曇り時々晴れ 4.9 1.7 1,382.7 60,839 490,200 458,704 106.9

3/9(日) 晴れ時々曇り 8.1 3.9 1,719.7 75,667 565,866 516,042 109.7

3/10(月) 晴れ時々曇り 8.4 10.4 2,516.2 110,713 676,579 573,380 118.0

3/11(火) 晴れ 14.9 7.2 2,575.5 113,322 789,901 630,718 125.2

3/12(水) 晴れのち時々曇り 15.4 6.7 2,191.3 96,417 886,318 688,056 128.8

3/13(木) 晴れ時々曇り 12.1 4.7 2,163.3 95,185 981,504 745,394 131.7

3/14(金) 晴れのち時々曇り 9.9 6.9 2,267.3 99,761 1,081,265 802,732 134.7

3/15(土) 曇り時々晴れ 7.4 0.5 1,201.3 52,857 1,134,122 860,070 131.9

3/16(日) 曇り 5.7 0.0 329.1 14,480 1,148,602 917,408 125.2

3/17(月) 曇り時々雨 6.6 0.0 743.0 32,692 1,181,294 974,746 121.2

3/18(火) 晴れ時々曇り 7.6 3.0 1,584.0 69,696 1,250,990 1,032,084 121.2

3/19(水) 曇り時々晴れ 6.6 0.0 742.7 32,679 1,283,669 1,089,422 117.8

3/20(木) 曇り一時雨か雪 6.1 0.7 613.3 26,985 1,310,654 1,146,760 114.3

3/21(金) 曇り時々晴れ 12.5 1.0 539.8 23,751 1,334,406 1,204,098 110.8

3/22(土) 曇り時々晴れ 17.5 2.9 1,239.4 54,534 1,388,939 1,261,436 110.1

3/23(日) 晴れ時々曇り 11.5 8.3 2,521.8 110,959 1,499,898 1,318,774 113.7

3/24(月) 曇り時々晴れ 15.5 7.2 2,116.5 93,126 1,593,024 1,376,112 115.8

3/25(火) 曇り一時雨 18.0 2.7 1,076.6 47,370 1,640,395 1,433,450 114.4

3/26(水) 曇り時々晴れ 20.3 0.0 187.3 8,241 1,648,636 1,490,788 110.6

3/27(木) 曇り時々雨 16.5 0.7 1,177.1 51,792 1,700,428 1,548,126 109.8

3/28(金) 曇り時々雨 11.3 0.0 192.9 8,488 1,708,916 1,605,464 106.4

3/29(土) 曇り時々晴れ 8.5 3.5 1,379.8 60,711 1,769,627 1,662,802 106.4

3/30(日) 曇り一時雨か雪 6.1 0.1 833.0 36,652 1,806,279 1,720,140 105.0

3/31(月) 晴れ時々曇り 6.8 8.2 2,644.5 116,358 1,922,637 1,777,478 108.2

℃ h 43696.3

9.9 3.13 1409.6

3.64 1365.2
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